labspectro
Product features
• Brass (chrome plated) cylinder pressure regulator
• Extremly stable outlet pressure by applied
extremly accurate Technology "exact" and
anti- vibration device
• For non-corrosive gases and gas mixtures up to
quality 6.0

1 4
56
Ordering example:
FM52-R-200-10-CGA540-M-M-CE1/8- -B-ArA
port selection
3 2
4 1
5 6
Cylinder regulator FM52exact
Ordering information:
Cylinder regulator FM52
exact
Outlet pressure P2
1,5 - to 1.5 bar
4 - to 4 bar
10 - to 10 bar
20 - to 20 bar
Ordering example:
FM52-L-200-10-DIN10-M-M-CE6- -B-N2A
1
5
4
3 2
6
100 - max. 100 bar
200 - max. 200 bar
300 - max. 300 bar
Inlet pressure P1
Data sheet DES FM52 Edition 0513
Subject to alteration without prior notice
© Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Coregas Pty Ltd
Head Office - Sydney
66 Loftus Road, Yennora NSW 2161
Phone: 1800 807 203   coregas.com.au